61Accurax G5 servo drive
A
C
 S
er
vo
 s
ys

19.1 Nm 2000 W R88M-K2K010(F/C)-@ R88D-KN30F-ML2 - R88D-KT30F
28.7 Nm 3000 W R88M-K3K010(F/C)-@ R88D-KN50F-ML2 - R88D-KT50F
Type designation
Accurax G5 Series servo drive
              R88D-KN01H-ML2
Drive Type
T: Analog/pulse type
N: Network type
Voltage Code
230 V
Output
Capacity and Voltage
100 W
400 V
01H
02H
04H
08H
10H
15H
06F
10F
15F
20F
30F
50F
400 W
200 W
750 W
1 kW
1.5 kW
600 W
1.0 kW
1.5 kW
  2.0 kW
3.0 kW
5.0 kW
Model
Blank: Analog/pulse type
ML2: MECHATROLINK-II comms
Accurax G5 servo drive 63
A

Note: AB Refer to the Accurax G5 servo motor chapter for servomotor, motor cables or connectors selection
Servo drives
Ordering information
Symbol Specifications Servo drive model A Compatible G5 series rotary servo motors
C 1 phase 230 VAC 100 W R88D-KN01H-ML2 R88M-K05030(H/T)-@
R88M-K10030(H/T)-@
200 W R88D-KN02H-ML2 R88M-K20030(H/T)-@
400 W R88D-KN04H-ML2 R88M-K40030(H/T)-@
750 W R88D-KN08H-ML2 R88M-K75030(H/T)-@
1.0 kW R88D-KN10H-ML2 R88M-K1K020(H/T)-@
1.5 kW R88D-KN15H-ML2 R88M-K1K030(H/T)-@
R88M-K1K530(H/T)-@
R88M-K1K520(H/T)-@
R88M-K90010(H/T)-@
3 phase 400 VAC 600 W R88D-KN06F-ML2 R88M-K40020(F/C)-@
R88M-K60020(F/C)-@
1.0 kW R88D-KN10F-ML2 R88M-K75030(F/C)-@
R88M-K1K020(F/C)-@
1.5 kW R88D-KN15F-ML2 R88M-K1K030(F/C)-@
R88M-K1K530(F/C)-@
R88M-K1K520(F/C)-@
R88M-K90010(F/C)-@
2.0 kW R88D-KN20F-ML2 R88M-K2K030(F/C)-@
R88M-K2K020(F/C)-@
3.0 kW R88D-KN30F-ML2 R88M-K3K030(F/C)-@
R88M-K3K020(F/C)-@
R88M-K2K010(F/C)-@
5.0 kW R88D-KN50F-ML2 R88M-K4K030(F/C)-@
R88M-K5K030(F/C)-@
R88M-K4K020(F/C)-@
R88M-K5K020(F/C)-@
R88M-K3K010(F/C)-@
CN6
CN1
Accurax G5 series MECHATROLINK-II
Servo Drive

Note: AB Refer to the Accurax G5 servo motor chapter for servomotor, motor cables or connectors selection
Servo drives
Ordering information
Symbol Specifications Servo drive model A Compatible Accurax G5 series rotary servo motors
C 1 phase 230 VAC 100 W R88D-KT01H R88M-K05030(H/T)-@
R88M-K10030(H/T)-@
200 W R88D-KT02H R88M-K20030(H/T)-@
400 W R88D-KT04H R88M-K40030(H/T)-@
750 W R88D-KT08H R88M-K75030(H/T)-@
1.0 kW R88D-KT10H R88M-K1K020(H/T)-@
1.5 kW R88D-KT15H R88M-K1K030(H/T)-@
R88M-K1K530(H/T)-@
R88M-K1K520(H/T)-@
R88M-K90010(H/T)-@
3 phase 400 VAC 600 W R88D-KT06F R88M-K40020(F/C)-@
R88M-K60020(F/C)-@
1.0 kW R88D-KT10F R88M-K75030(F/C)-@
R88M-K1K020(F/C)-@
1.5 kW R88D-KT15F R88M-K1K030(F/C)-@
R88M-K1K530(F/C)-@
R88M-K1K520(F/C)-@
R88M-K90010(F/C)-@
2.0 kW R88D-KT20F R88M-K2K030(F/C)-@
R88M-K2K020(F/C)-@
3.0 kW R88D-KT30F R88M-K3K030(F/C)-@
R88M-K3K020(F/C)-@
R88M-K2K010(F/C)-@
5.0 kW R88D-KT50F R88M-K4K030(F/C)-@
R88M-K5K030(F/C)-@
R88M-K4K020(F/C)-@
R88M-K5K020(F/C)-@
R88M-K3K010(F/C)-@
 Accurax G5 series
Analog/Pulse servo drive
Personal computer:
Software CX-One